
The Texas Medical Group workers’ compensation safety group 
gives you lower premiums and a healthy dose of safety. The 
group is open to physicians’ offices, home health care 	
providers, nursing homes, outpatient care centers, medical 
and diagnostic labs, diagnostic imaging companies, assisted 
living facilities, pharmacists, drug and alcohol clinics, and 
medical supply companies.

In addition to a premium discount, members have access 
to an industry-specific safety plan and can qualify for a 
group dividend. Texas Mutual policyholders have access to 
thousands of free training materials in our safety resource 
center, including a robust safety catalog, engaging e-Learning 
online training courses and more.

As a member of Texas Medical Group, you may qualify for 
a group dividend if the group has favorable results. Safety 
group dividends are based on the group’s loss history rather 
than a company’s individual history.

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

TOTAL

$ 306,159

$ 352,607

$ 504,178

$ 501,377

$ 632,745

$ 659,899

$ 403,630

$ 524,960

$ 811,514

$ 715,396

$ 561,393

$ 10,621,950

The total above represents dividend payouts from 2008-2024.

Dividends are based on performance, are not guaranteed and 
must comply with Texas Department of Insurance regulations.

DIVIDEND HISTORY

JA-2020-2406 • ©2024 Texas Mutual Insurance Company

G e t  t h e  r i g h t 
p r e s c r i p t i o n 

f o r  l o w e r
p r e m i u m s

with The Texas Medical 
Group Safety Group

8017, 8018, 8045, 8047, 8824, 
8826, 8828, 8829, 8832, 8833, 

8868, 9040, 9101

QUALIFYING CLASS CODES#

Diannah Tatum
info@tmgworkcomp.com

(806) 792-5564
tmgworkcomp.com

To learn more about safety groups, 
contact Texas Mutual at (800) 859-5995.

LEARN MORE

CONTACT INFORMATION

texasmutual.com


