Get the right prescription for lower premiums

with The Texas Medical Group Safety Group



QUALIFYING CLASS CODES

8017, 8018, 8045, 8047, 8824, 8826, 8828, 8829, 8832, 8833, 8868, 9040, 9101



CONTACT INFORMATION

Diannah Tatum info@tmgworkcomp.com (806) 792-5564 tmgworkcomp.com



LEARN MORE

To learn more about safety groups, contact Texas Mutual at (800) 859-5995.



The Texas Medical Group workers' compensation safety group gives you lower premiums and a healthy dose of safety. The group is open to physicians' offices, home health care providers, nursing homes, outpatient care centers, medical and diagnostic labs, diagnostic imaging companies, assisted living facilities, pharmacists, drug and alcohol clinics, and medical supply companies.

In addition to a premium discount, members have access to an industry-specific safety plan and can qualify for a group dividend. Texas Mutual policyholders have access to thousands of free training materials in our safety resource center, including a robust safety catalog, engaging e-Learning online training courses and more.



DIVIDEND HISTORY

As a member of Texas Medical Group, you may qualify for a group dividend if the group has favorable results. Safety group dividends are based on the group's loss history rather than a company's individual history.

2024	\$ 306,159
2023	\$ 352,607
2022	\$ 504,178
2021	\$ 501,377
2020	\$ 632,745
2019	\$ 659,899
2018	\$ 403,630
2017	\$ 524,960
2016	\$ 811,514
2015	\$ 715,396
2014	\$ 561,393
TOTAL	\$ 10,621,950

The total above represents dividend payouts from 2008-2024.

Dividends are based on performance, are not guaranteed and must comply with Texas Department of Insurance regulations.



texasmutual.com